826.3—~_834— 411 —_826.2 826 ,901.1__—550.1
826.1 % 932
FE / 900.3
839 X
900.5
160 035
412 922.1
900.1
352
576
922.1
550
360
811 323 463
902.1
932.1
412.1
916
400.1
350
550
922
922.3
550
900.1 433
412.2 904
412.3 180
813
932.2
230
321
502.1
502.2
922.2
818
940
226.3 834—_411—_826.2 826 901.1
826.1 550.1
839
160
412 360 ~323 463

902.1

932.1
412.1

916
400.1

350

550
922

922.3
550

433

900.1

811

412.2

412.3

904

180

9001 —— |

230
502.1

502.2
922.2

813

932.2

321

818

940

826.3—~.834—~ 411 —_826.2 826 ~901.1_—550.1
932
o
826.1 »‘/ 900.3
839 922.1 360 ~323 ~463 ,932.1
160 900.5 902.1
412 550 412.1
835
900.1 916
554.1
352 922.1 400.1
350
576
550
811 922
922.3
412.2
550
412.3

502.2

922.2

813

932.2

321

818

940

Vé

Vé

TRUBKA A2-DLE CSN 425710
POZINKOVANA-NEDODAVA SE

v

102~ 920.8— 554.6—/902.8— 400.3 575-/ 554.6 901.3

Submersible sludge pump 100 - GFHU — MH spare parts
Position Marmne Mo, of stock item Mo, of drasving | po
102 WOLUTE 20-5¢0-1413 | 1
107 DISTHARGE ELBOW 20-5% 731710 1
160 TERMIMAL BOAR D CCWER 20-5% 805979 1
180 QIL PAMN BOTTOM 20-5%804 960 1
230 IMPELLER 250 20-5%9-7085 1
270 20-54v9-7078 | 1
26k BOLT M1EXR5 20-311 112031 66549 4
267 HUT M16 20-311 122011 6009 4
263 WASHER 16 20-311 131400 16249 4
321 BEARIMG UR 6306 A3 20-324 1p3060 2330 1
323 BEARIMG LR 3208 20-324 2320800030 1
350 LOWE R BEAR MG HOLUISIMNG 20-5%9-9774 1
352 LIPPER BEARIMG HOLISIMNG 20- 5805 930 1
360 BEARING COVER: 20-5v533957 | 1
400.1 WEAR RIMNG 1824 20-273 413104 0170 1
400.2 WEAR RIMNG 1224182 20-722 819013 2120 1
400.3 RIMG 108X162 1,5 20-2734312154050 1
411 RIMG 59 20-7228110050090 2
412.1 RIMG 260 % 5 20-273 111014 53240 1
4122 RIMG 250 % 3 20-273 111014 7940 1
412.3 RIMG 260 X 3 20-273 111014 3140 1
412 RIMG 200 % 5 20-273 111014 7240 1
433 FAECHAMICAL SEAL ZF—5P-KK-28-800, LIP 229 20-426 910122 8300 1
4R3 COWER SHEET 20-5% 537 410 1
s02.1 IMPELLER SEAL RIMG 20-5% 519034 1
5022 WOLUTE JQIMT RIMG 20-5% 518850 1
550 WASHER 8 '§SN 02 1740.0 20-311 1314000320 1A
5501 WASHER A 5 02 1740 20-311 13140006149 2
5541 WASHER G 4 &SN 02 1702.1 20-311 1320100340 10
57a HAMDLE 20-4% 725953 1
a11 STATCR BOCK 20-5%904 7158 1
a13 ELECTRIC MCT OR 4TRAY 1325-2 EMA BRI 20-359 4328017015 1
a1a ROTOR 4TrhAY 1325-4 20-359 432801 7012 20-4%735974 1
826 BUSH MG CUP 20-5% 527 389 1
8261 HOSECLIP 17#A4 422 20-273 1115813640 1
£26.2 BUSH MG RUEBER LINER 20-273 111563 956 0 1
8263 WASHER 20-5% 584 306 2
a34 BUSH MG 20-5% 720539 1
835 TERMIMNAL BOARD 20-3% 520311 1
839 EARTH MG TERMIMAL 20-3% 517 142 2
900.1 BOLT M3 % 25 20-991 511077 7800 g
900.3 BOLT M3 % 30 20-991 511087 1300 2
a00.4 HAMDLE SCREW 20-991 5111639200 2
900.5 BOLT M5H16 &SN 02 1226.0 20-311 112260 5160 3
a01.1 BOLT MB X 25 Cire33/a2 20-311 1120906250 11
=N BOLT ML1O<35 20-311 1127910350 a
anz.1 BOLT M3 X 20 &SN 02 1176.2 20-311 11276052049 3
9023 BOLT M3 X 25 5h 02 11782 20-311 1127808250 2
904 BOLT MB X 20 5h 02 11519 20-311 1125906200 2
914 CHECEI MG SCREW 20-5% 116 529 1
916 PLUGMI1RX1,5 e 910 20-931 503161 5000 1
Q922 MUT MG Ol 934,42 20-311 1229108000 13
9221 MUT MG CSM0Z2 1401 20-311 12201080049 5
9222 IMAPELLER. MLIT 20-5% 109 685 2
107 922.3 NUT W10 DIN 934/A2 20-311 1229111 0000 5
932 WASHER 7,4 C5h 02 17021 20-311 1320100649 2
932.1 RET AIMITG RIMG 40 20-311 733000 4000 1
932.2 RET AIMITG RIMG 20 20-311 733000 3000 1
940 KEY 8725 20-311 1722083 7250 1
266
268
Submersible sludge pump 100 - GFHU —SJ spare parts
Position Name No. of stock item NC? of pe
d rawing
102 WVIOLLUTE 20-5v0-14132 1
106 SUCTION ELBOWY 20-5V 805990 1
160 TERMINAL BOARD COVER 20-5V 805979 1
120 CDILPAMN BOTTOM 20-5V 204960 1
122 LANTERM BRACKET 20-5V 202137 1
230 IMPELLER 250 20-5V9-7085 1
221 BEARING LR 62067 C3 20-2324 163 060 222 0 1
223 BEARING UR 3208C 20-324 232 020 002 0 1
250 LOWWE R BEARING HOUSING 20-5W9-9774 1
252 LIPEER BEARING HOUSING 20-5WE05 9820 1
260 BEARING COVER 20-5V 522957 1
400.1 WEAR RIMNG 18X24 20-278413 104 017 0 1
400.2 WEAR RIMNG 12X12X2 20-F22 81901282120 1
400.3 RING108X152X1,5 20-272431 2154000 1
411 RIMiG 59 20-722 811 005009 0 P
412 RING 200 X5 20-273 111 014 724 0 1
4121 RING 260 X5 20-273 111 014 224 0 1
412.2 RING 250 X 2 20-273 111 014 794 0 1
412.3 RING 260 X 32 20-273111 014 214 0 1
433 MWE CHAMNICAL SEAL 2 7—5P-KK-2 2-80 20-426910122 220 0 1
463 COWER SHEET 20-5YV 527410 1
502.1 IMPELLER SEAL RING 20-5V 519034 1
502.2 VOLUTEJOINT RING 20-5V 5128850 1
550 WASHER 2 CSNO2 1740.0 20-311 131 400 022 0 16
550.1 WASHER 6 TSN 02 1740 20-311 131 400 061 9 P
554 WARHER 5,2 CSN 02 1702.1 20-311 132 010 052 9 11
554.1 WARHER 8.4 TSN 02 1702.1 20-311 132 010 024 0 10
554.6 WASHER 16 CSNO2 1740 20-311 131 400 162 9 4
554.7 WASHER 12 CSNO2 1740 20-311 131 400122 0 4
576 HAMDLE 204V 725953 1
211 STATOR BODY 20-5V 8904718 1
213 ELECTRIC MOTOR ATNY 160 M- EM BRNO b, SKWW 20-359 4328201 7018 1
218 ROTOR4 ThW 160M-4 20-359432 801 701 2 20 735974 1
226 BUSHING CLFP 20-5V 527389 1
226.1 BUSHING RUBBER CUP 20-273 111 581 264 0 1
2260.2 BUSHING UMNER 20-273 111 582 956 0 1
226.3 WASHER 20-5V 5284306 P
234 BUSHING 20-5V 720539 1
235 TERMINAL BOARD 20-2W 520311 1
239 EARTHING TERMINAL 203V 517142 P
900.1 BOLTME X 25 20-991 511 077 7200 11
900,32 BOLTME X 20 20-991 511 027 1200 P
9004 HAMDLE SCREW 20-991 511 1685200 P
900.5 BOLT M5X16 CSNO2 1226.0 20-311 112 260 5160 3
901.1 BOLTME X 25 DIN 933/A2 20-311 112 090 625 0 P
902 BOLTMIOX 35 20-311 112 791 0250 =
902.1 BOLTME X 20 CSN 02 1176.2 20-311 112 760 220 9 3
902.3 BOLTME X 25 TSN 02 11782 20-311 112 7208250 P
102 902.9 BOLTM 16 X 50 CSNO2 1176 20-311 112 761 650 9 4
902.10 902.10 BOLTM 12 X35 (:ZSN 021176 20-311 112 761 2359 4
Q04 BOLTME X 16 CSNO02 1151.9 20-311 112 590 620 0 P
902.9 914 CHECK SICREW 20-5V 116529 1
916 PLLS M16X1,5 I 910 20-931 503 161 5000 1
554.6 920.1 NUT M6 CSNO2 1401.2 20-311 122 011 600 9 4
920.2 NUT M12 CSNO02 1401.2 20-311 122 011 200 9 4
920.1 922 NUT WM& DIN 924/A2 20-311 122 910 200 0 1z
922.1 NUT M2 20-311 122 010 200 9 5
554.7 922.2 IMPELLER NLUT 20-5V 109685 P
922.3 NUT M0 DIN 934/A2 20-311 122 911 000 0 =
920.2 932 WARHER b,4 CSNO2 1702.1 20-311 132 010 064 9 P
932.1 RETAINING RIMNG 40 20-311 733 000 400 0 1
106 932.72 RETAINING RIMNG 30 20-311 733 000 2000 1
182 240 KEY SX7X25 20-311 172 2087250 1
Submersible sludge purmp 100 - GFHU - 52 spare parts
Position Marne Mo, of stock itermn ND_' of Re
P drawing
102 wOLUTE 20F5Y FL 415 1
107 DISCHARGE ELBCHY 20F5 507 213 1
Sigrma 1865, Spl:l|. < 0. 160 TERMINAL BOARD COWER 20-5 805 979 1
lanaSigmunda 79 180 OIL P&N B OTTOM 205 504 960 1
783 50 Lutin 230 IMPELLER 250 20-5% 7085 1
270 20F5Y ST 07 1
Tel:585651 337 47 RING 39%135% 15 20F278 451 515 350 0 1
Fax:385651 339 521 BEARING UR 63062 C3 20-324 163 060 283 0 1
wivv, Sigrn 21868, oz 375 BEARING UR 3208 205324 252 080 003 0 1
350 L CWWER BEARING HOUSIMG IS SOT77S 1
b10 352 UPPER BEARIMNGHO LIEMG 20 5WE05 930 1
360 BEARING COVER 205V 533 957 1
4001 WEAR RING 18%24 20F275 415 104 017 0 1
400.2 WEAR RING 123152 20-722 §19 018 212 0 1
400.3 WEAR RING 162%1 051, 5 20F275 451 215 405 0 1
411 RING 559 20-722 611 005 009 0 5
4121 RIMG 260% 5 20F275 111 014 524 0 1
412.2 RING 2503 3 20F275111 014 724 0 1
412 3 RIMNG 260% 5 20-275111 014 514 0 1
4172 RIMG 200% 5 20:275111 014 724 0 1
35 M ECHAMICAL 5 BAL 22-5P-KE-25 80, P 229 AFATE 910122 BE0 O 1
463 COVER SHEET 20-5v 537 410 1
5021 IMPELLER SE&L RING 5V 519 034 1
502.2 Y OLUTE JOINT RING 205 516 850 1
550 WaSHER & E5M 02 17 40.0 20-311 151 400 052 0 16
— WaSHER & TN 02 1740 20-311 151 400 061 9 5
c54 WaSHER § 3 CEM 0217021 20F311 152 010 053 9 g
554.1 WASHER § 4 CEM 0217021 20F311 152 010 054 0 10
554 6 WASHER 15 20F311 151 400 162 9 5
575 BACKPLATE 20F5¥ 535 4459 2
576 HAMDLE 20-4% 725 953 1
594 GUIDEPIPE CLAMP 20-426 910721 531 0 1
511 STATOR BODY 20F5v 904 718 1
513 ELECTRIC MGT R 4T WY 1E0M-4 EM BRMO 20F359 4532 501 701 & 1
518 ROTOR 4 ThY 16004 20F359 452 501 701 2 20 4735 704 1
526 BUSHING CLIP 20F5Y 527 359 1
a6 1 BUSHING RUBBER L MER 20F275 111 551 364 0 1
526.2 BUSHING LIMER 20F275 111 553 956 0 1
526.3 WA SHER 20F5¥ 584 306 2
534 BUSHING 20F5 720 539 1
535 TERMIMAL BOSRD 203V 520 311 1
a30 EARTHIMNG TER MIMAL AR 51T 142 2
597 L OWERING GEAR FLAMNGE 20-426 910 726 363 0 20-3v 726 363 1
a00.1 BOLT MEX 25 20-991 511 077 750 0 11
a00.3 BOLT Max3a0 20-991 511 057 150 0 2
a00.4 H&MDLE SCREWY 20:991 511 168 920 0 2
900.5 BOLT MEXLE E5M 02 1226.0 20F311 112 260 516 0 3
9013 BOLT MLEX 60 E5M 02110351 20k311 112 051 660 0 4
an11 BOLT MBX 25 DI 95582 20F311 112 090 625 0 2
a0z BOLT ML 35 20k311 112 791 035 0 5
a0 1 BOLT Max20 CEN 02 1176.2 20-511 112 760 620 9 5
a02 3 BOLT MEx 25 E5M 021175.2 20k311 112 750 525 0 5
902 8 BOLT MLGX 45 E5M 0211741 20F311 112 741 645 0 4
a04 BOLT MEX 20 £5M 02 11519 20-311 112 590 620 0 2
914.1 CHECK SCREW 20F5v 116 529 1
916 PLUG M16<15 DIM 510 20F9531 505 161 500 0 1
920.5 MUT MI16 20-311 122 011 600 9 4
939 MUT MG DIM 954782 20F311 122 910 500 0 15
972 1 MUT MG 20F311 122 010 500 9 5
9722 IMPELLER NUT 20F5 109 635 2
9223 MUT K10 DIM 953482 20-311 122911 0000 &
932 WaSHER § 4 E5M 02 1702.1 20-311 152 010 064 9 2
932.1 RETAINING RING 40 20-311 755 000 400 0 1
952 2 RETAIMING RING 30 20F311 755 000 500 0 1
240 KEf Gi7x25 20-311 172 208 725 0 1




